

Licensee: RED WING, MASON CHARLES
Date of Birth: 11/07/1996 License Number:

OWNER-TRAINER, MASON CHARLES RED WING, HAVING WAIVED HIS RIGHT TO A HEARING AND PLED "NO CONTEST" AFTER RECEIVING PROPER NOTICE, IS HEREBY FINED THE SUM OF ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS (100.00) FOR A VIOLATION OF NEBRASKA RACING AND GAMING COMMISSION RULE 22.004 FOR NOT HAVING TWO (2) CREDIBLE WORKOUTS FOR THE HORSE "HEY SISSY" WHICH HAD NOT STARTED IN THE LAST TWELVE (12) MONTHS WHICH NECESSITATED THE LATE SCRATCH OF "HEY SISSY" IN THE 5TH RACE ON SUNDAY, MARCH 10, 2024.

FINE TO BE PAID WITHIN 72 HOURS TO THE NRG

By Order of
The Board of Stewards



Handwritten signatures in blue ink, including "Greg Heel", "Douglas E. Schoepf", and "M. McCoy".